Statement showing shareholding pattern for the Quarter ended March 31, 2018

ZF Steering Gear (India) Ltd

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

U}

Nos. Of
shareholders

(1)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
()

Total nos. shares
held
(V1) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

(v

1957)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)Right:
CIGHVOHNENIY)RIEHE Total as

a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Class
eg:
X

Total

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VI1)+(X)

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form
(XIV)

Tablell-S howing shareholdi

pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Central Government/ State Government(s)
Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify

19

4343139

4343139

47.87

4343139.00 4343139

47.87

47.87

1050000

24.18

4343139

Sub-Total (A)(1)

19

4343139

4343139

47.87

4343139.00 4343139

47.87

47.87

1050000

24.18

4343139

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign

Individuals

(b)

Government

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify

1

2340155

2340155

25.79

2340155

25.79

25.79

0

0.00

2340155

Sub-Total (A)(2)

1

2340155

2340155

25.79

2340155.00 2340155

25.79

25.79

0

0.00

2340155

Total Sharet

of Promoter and Promoter Group

20

6683294

6683294

73.66

6683294.00 6683294

73.66

73.66

1050000

15.71

6683294

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern
of the Public shareholder

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

(1)

(a)

Mutual Funds

50

50

0.00

50 50

0.00

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

()

Financial Institutions/ Banks

900

900

0.01

900 900

0.01

(g)

Insurance Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (B)(1)

950

950

0.01

950.00 950

0.01

(2)

Central Government/ State Government(s)/
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3)

(afi))

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

10777

1886860

1886860

20.80

1886860 1886860

20.80

20.80

(a(ii))

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

186686

186686

2.06

186686 186686

2.06

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

(c)

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure’

(e)

Any Other (specify

885

315510

315510

3.48

315510 315510

3.48

Sub-Total (B)(3)

11667

2389056

2389056

26.33

2389056.00 2389056

26.33

26.33

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

11671

2390006

2390006

26.34

2390006.00 2390006

26.34

26.34

50

400

450

1660052

136586

285210

2081848

2082298

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - S h

ing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public s

hareholder

(1)

(2)

Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available)

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Total NonPromoter- Non Public

Total ( A+B+C2)

11691

9073300

9073300

100.00

9073300.00 9073300

100.00

100.00

8765592

Total (A+B+C)

11691

9073300

9073300

100.00

9073300.00 9073300

100.00

100.00

1050000

11.57

8765592




