ZF Steering Gear (India) Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern for the Quarter ended March 31, 2018

			Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding patt	ern for the Qua						
					Shareholding as a	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)			Shareholding , as a %	Number of Shares pledged or		
	Catagony & Name				-	No of Voting	(XIV)Rights	Total as	assuming full	otherwise en	cumbered	Number of equity
	Category & Name	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	Total nos. shares	% of total no. of			Total as	conversion of			shares held in
Sr.	of the	shareholders	equity shares held	held	shares (calculated	Class		a % of	convertible securities (As a % of total	dematerialized
	Shareholders	(111)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	as per SCRR, 1957)	eg:	Total	Total	as a percentage of	No.	Shares held	form
	(1)	(,	(,	(*) (, (,	(VIII)	X	Total	Voting	diluted share capital)	(a)	(b)	(XIV)
					As a % of (A+B+C2)	^		rights	(XI)= (VII)+(X)		(5)	(2014)
Α	Table II - Statement showing shareholding patt	ern of the Pro	moter and Promote	er Group					(XI)= (VII) · (X)			
(1)	Indian			F								
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	19	4343139	4343139	47.87	4343139.00	4343139	47.87	47.87	1050000	24.18	4343139
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)											
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks											
(d)	Any Other (specify)											
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	19	4343139	4343139	47.87	4343139.00	4343139	47.87	47.87	1050000	24.18	4343139
(2)	Foreign											
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign											
(a)	Individuals)											ı
(b)	Government											
(c)	<u>Institutions</u>											
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor											
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	2340155	2340155	25.79		2340155	25.79	25.79	0	0.00	2340155
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	1	2340155	2340155	25.79	2340155.00	2340155	25.79	25.79	0	0.00	2340155
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	20	6683294	6683294	73.66	6683294.00	6683294	73.66	73.66	1050000	15.71	
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter											
_	Table III - Statement showing shareholding nattern											
В	of the Public shareholder	Note : Kindly s	show details of shar	eholders having me	ore than one percei	ntage of total no of s	hares. Please refer	software manual.				
(1)	Institutions											
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	50	50	0.00	50	50	0.00	0.00			50
(b)	Venture Capital Funds											
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds											
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors											
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors											
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	900	900	0.01	900	900	0.01	0.01			400
(g)	Insurance Companies											
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds											
(i)	Any Other (specify)											
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	4	950	950	0.01	950.00	950	0.01	0.01			450
	Central Government/ State Government(s)/											
(2)	President of India											I
	Sub-Total (B)(2)											
(3)	Non-institutions							<u> </u>	L			
	Individuals -											
	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share											
(a(i))	capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10777	1886860	1886860	20.80	1886860	1886860	20.80	20.80			1660052
(-(//	Individuals -											
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share											I
(a(ii))	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	186686	186686	2.06	186686	186686	2.06	2.06			136586
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI											
(c)	Employee Trusts											
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)											<u> </u>
(e)	Any Other (specify)	885	315510	315510	3.48	315510	315510	3.48	3.48			285210
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	11667	2389056	2389056	26.33	2389056.00	2389056	26.33	26.33			2081848
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	11671	2390006	2390006	26.34	2390006.00	2390006	26.34	26.34			2082298
	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert											
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public											
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of	f the Non Pror	noter- Non Public s	hareholder								
	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If											
(1)	Available)											İ
. ,	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based											
(2)	Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)											İ
` ,	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding											
	Total (A+B+C2)	11691	9073300	9073300	100.00	9073300.00	9073300	100.00	100.00			8765592
	Total (A+B+C)	11691	9073300	9073300	100.00	9073300.00	9073300	100.00	100.00	1050000	11.57	8765592
	Total (ATDTC)	11031	30.3300	50,5500	100.00	3073330.00	50,5500	200.00	200.00	100000	11.57	0.03332